/o\ [ Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ [

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Atleta

Wrobel Natalia
Dabrowska Lilianna
Domagalska Roksana

Pos

WN P

Atleta

lliev Madeline
Kozlowska Wiktoria
Michalska Lena
Szubska Pola
Sierocka Jagoda

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Atleta

Przyborowski Filip
Michalik Kacper
Lega Jan

Michna Aleksander
Lukiewski Mikolaj
Wisniewski Alex

Pos

Ok, WNPE

Atleta

Antonowicz Maksymilian
Kowalski Bartosz
Kowalski Nikodem
Werner Grzegorz

Pos

A WNBE

Atleta

Gabenska Oliwia
Bielec Agata
Wrobel Natalia
Cioch Michalina
Gill Martyna
Figiel Liliana

Pos

OO, WNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

Derojece
o

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti

00'28"14
00'31"35
00'39"50

Tempo Pti

00'28"55
00'31"05
00'33"25
00'38"12
00'49"05

Tempo Pti

00'27"59
00'30"76
00'34"30
00'34"76
00'39"64
00'41"39

Tempo Pti

002720
00'28"70
00'34"75
00'38"02

Tempo Pti

00'50"21 95
00'50"87 91
00'51"71 87
00'57"84 62
00'58"63 59
01'08"24 37
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

WN B

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

Ok, wWNE

Pos

~No o~ WNBE

Atleta

Malinowski Cyryl
Dabrowski Robert
Mioduszewski Jakub
Poszkuta Michal

Palicki Igor

Kowalski Bartosz
Antonowicz Maksymilian
Ryczak Franciszek

Atleta

Gill Martyna
Gabenska Oliwia
Dabrowska Lilianna

Atleta

lliev Madeline
Michalska Lena
Kozlowska Wiktoria
Tobolewska Felicja
Ligowska Liwia
Szubska Pola
Sierocka Jagoda

Atleta

Mioduszewski Jakub
Malinowski Cyryl
Ryczak Franciszek
Kowalski Nikodem
Siuzdak Kacper
Werner Grzegorz

Atleta

Przyborowski Filip
Dobrindt Max
Wisniewski Alex
Lega Jan

Michalik Kacper
Michna Aleksander
Lukiewski Mikolaj

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C2 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014

POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'45"62
00'47"11
00'48"02
00'50"73
00'53"67
00'54"86
01'06"43
01'07"77

Tempo

00'26"26
00'26"67
00'29"43

Tempo

00'26"93
00'27"11
00'28"30
00'30"66
00'31"04
00'33"71
00'42"70

Tempo

00'24"55
0024"90
00'26"25
00'29"44
00'30"78
00'32"88

Tempo

00'26"38
00'29"23
00'29"52
00'30"64
00'30"94
00'34"72
00'36"37

Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ i

Derojece
o

Pti

86
78
73
62
53
49
27
26

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Pos

A WNE

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

el ol ol
WN kO

Atleta

Poszkuta Michal
Biel Ksawery
Dabrowski Robert
Palicki Igor

Atleta

Bielec Agata
Cioch Michalina

Atleta

Siuzdak Kacper
Biel Ksawery

Atleta
Dobrindt Max

Atleta
Domagalska Roksana

Atleta

Ligowska Liwia
Tobolewska Felicja

Atleta

Morawiec Liliana
Siminska Hanna
Wojtkowiak Maria
Tralewska Wiktoria
Pawlik Apolonia
Solarska Oliwia
Kaczmarek Zuzanna
Milej Pola

Myk Brown Katie
Dobrzynska Zuzanna
Karabasz Kalina
Tempska Emma
Mazurkiewicz Ada

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Anno Societa

2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

POL
POL
POL
POL

25 Rana Esordienti C2 Femmine -

Anno Societa

POL 2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL 2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi -

Anno Societa

POL 2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL 2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi -

Anno Societa
POL 2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C2 Femmine -

Anno Societa
POL 2014 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Femmine -

Anno Societa
POL 2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
POL 2015 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
50 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Anno Societa

2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz
2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz

POL
POL

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'27"65
00'27"80
00'28"44
00'29"28

Tempo

00'31"07
00'38"64

Tempo

00'38"69
00'42"18

Tempo
00'31"82

Tempo
00'49"54

Tempo

00'35"68
00'38"06

Tempo

00'35"08
00'37"11

POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'39"63
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'40"17
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'43"47
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"02
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"40
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'44"65
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"82
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'45"73
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'48"13
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'55"29
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'59"38

Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ i

Derojece
o

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti

279
235
193
185
146
141
137
135
133
126
108

71

57
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/o\ [ Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ [

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Atleta

Dopierala Zuzanna
Maliszewska Ada
Poszkuta Zuzanna
Pawlowska Oliwia
Kortas Alicja

Lelen Luiza

Knut Wiktoria
Suchomska Nina

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Atleta

Raczynski Filip
Rasztubowicz Tymoteusz
Zacharczuk Antoni
Barnas Milan
Szczerbicki Ksawery
Kasperowicz Jan
Zielinski Hubert

Nowak Tymoteusz
Juengst Jan

10 Hermelin Stanislaw

11 Ksobiech Franciszek
12 Zdrojewski Maksymilian
13 Siedlecki Oskar

14 Baranski Oskar

15 Mielniczuk Fabian

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Bakalarz Tymon
Dziemianowicz Igor
Frackowiak Aleksander
Sikora Aleksander
Poltorak Wojciech
Papke Oskar

Kaminski Jakub

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C2 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SIOVANI

Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'43"82
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"59
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'45"18
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'49"57
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'56"46
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'56"63
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'29"18
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 02'26"00

Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'41"56
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'47"44
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'47"86
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'47"91
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'49"31
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'50"07
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'51"21
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'52"09
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'52"32
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'54"54
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'55"41
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'56"02
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'56"54
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'56"62
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'02"93

Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'37"59
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'37"89
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'40"65
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'43"52
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"38
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'45"49
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'53"40

Derojece
o

Pti

143
135
130
98
66
66
16

Pti

114
76
74
74
68
65
61
57
57
50
48
46
45
45
32

Pti

154
150
121
99
93
87
53
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/o\ [ Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ [

Derojecs
Oo

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Pos Atleta

Lewandowska Aniela
Wojtkowiak Maria
Lipinska Gabriela
Karabasz Kalina
Mazurkiewicz Ada

ab~hwWwNE

Pos Atleta

Maliszewska Ada
Dopierala Zuzanna
Rzeznikowska Oliwia
Werner Zuzanna
Morzynska Matylda
Zyska Zofia

Kudlacik Michalina
Lelen Luiza
Kowalska Milena

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Barnas Milan
Nowak Tymoteusz
Juengst Jan
Zacharczuk Antoni
Mielniczuk Fabian
Baranski Oskar
Biernacki Michal
Zielinski Hubert
Synakiewicz Wiktor
0 Siedlecki Oskar

P OO~NOOUITAWNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Frackowiak Aleksander
2 Poltorak Wojciech

3 Zielinski Antoni

4 Kaminski Jakub

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Dorso Esordienti B2 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

50 Dorso Esordienti B1 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

50 Dorso Esordienti C2 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

50 Dorso Esordienti B1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012

SIoVANI
Tempo
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'44"37
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'45"52
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'49"14
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'52"50
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'08"99
Tempo
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'49"75
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'49"97
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'52"36
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'56"21
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'57"26
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'00"42
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'01"58
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'02"23
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'03"00
Tempo
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'47"93
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'48"61
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'53"03
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'53"73
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'54"40
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'54"83
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'57"36
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'57"49
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'01"19
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'03"40
Tempo
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'47"22
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'50"19
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'01"29
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'03"01

Derojece
o

Pti

192
177
141
115

51

Pti

136
134
116
94
89
76
71
69
67

Pti

99
95
73
70
68
66
58
57
47
43

Pti

104
86
47
43
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/o\ [ Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ [

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Pos Atleta

Milej Pola

Pawlik Apolonia
Kaczmarek Zuzanna
Myk Brown Katie
Solarska Oliwia
Lewandowska Aniela
Lipinska Gabriela
Tempska Emma

O~NO O WN PP

Pos Atleta

Weclewska Dominika
Waligorska Lidia
Kowalska Milena
Rzeznikowska Oliwia
Suchomska Nina
Kudlacik Michalina
Knut Wiktoria
Morzynska Matylda

O~NO O WN P

Pos Atleta

Szczerbicki Ksawery
Zdrojewski Maksymilian
Niemczewski Maksymilian
Kasperowicz Jan
Siemianowski Gracjan
Hermelin Stanislaw
Synakiewicz Wiktor
Ksobiech Franciszek
Biernacki Michal

O©CoO~NOOOUOTA,WNE

Pos Atleta

1 Papke Oskar

2 Maliszewski Gustaw
3 Zielinski Antoni

4 Sikora Aleksander

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti B2 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

25 Rana Esordienti B1 Femmine -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

25 Rana Esordienti C2 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

25 Rana Esordienti B1 Maschi -

POL
POL
POL
POL

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012

[SISIVZNN]
Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'23"19
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'24"41
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'25"35
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'25"53
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'26"33
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'27"50
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'28"99
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'30"28
Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'24"25
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'25"94
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'27"18
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'28"29
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'29"21
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'30"06
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'33"46
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'36"40
Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'23"00
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'26"58
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'26"71
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'27"20
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'28"19
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'29"82
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'35"66
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'35"70
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'36"17
Tempo
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'24"73
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'25"36
POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 00'26"47
POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 00'27"43

Derojece
o

Pti

Pti

Pti

Pti
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/o\ [ Dwumecz Mks Sp63 Bydgoszcz Vs Uks Sp64 Bydgoszcz (Bydgoszcz, POL/O\ [

Derojecs
Oo

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/11/2022

Pos Atleta

1 Bakalarz Tymon

2 Dziemianowicz Igor
3 Maliszewski Gustaw

Pos Atleta

1 Raczynski Filip

2 Rasztubowicz Tymoteusz
3 Niemczewski Maksymilian
4 Siemianowski Gracjan

Pos Atleta

1 Morawiec Liliana

2 Siminska Hanna

3 Tralewska Wiktoria

4 Dobrzynska Zuzanna

Pos Atleta

Poszkuta Zuzanna
Weclewska Dominika
Waligorska Lidia
Pawlowska Oliwia
Werner Zuzanna
Kortas Alicja

Zyska Zofia

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
100 Misti Esordienti B1 Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'38"62
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'46"93
POL 2012 POL Uks-Zs 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 01'53"16

100 Misti Esordienti C2 Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'49"62
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'04"84
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'06"28
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'13"97

100 Misti Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'32"74
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'34"45
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'42"70
POL 2012 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'57"86

100 Misti Esordienti B1 Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'55"81
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 01'59"98
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'05"24
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'05"77
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'09"59
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'24"52
POL 2013 POL MKS Sp-63 Bydgoszcz 02'25"97

Derojece
o

Pti

124
97
82

Pti

90
61
59
49

Pti

226
214
166
110

Pti

116
104
91
90
82
59
58
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